
Welcome to the World Game Romania 2025! 

The experience in Romania will provide a space for deep reflection,
skill-building, and co-creation. At the same time, it will also
encourage giving back - ensuring that empowerment is not just an
individual journey but a collective movement toward a better world.

What’s in it for you as a World Game participant? 
Step into a space where you belong from the first moment. You’ll
feel safe, seen, and inspired - not just by keynotes and concepts,
but by people who share your values and spark your passion for
change.

You’ll form meaningful connections through laughter, movement,
reflection, and shared co-creative moments. You’ll join a global tribe
of coaches, creatives, and changemakers — and together, you’ll turn
big dreams into bold, high-impact action.

Through real-life impact, Team Coaching, and soul-stirring stories,
you’ll grow in confidence, purpose, and clarity. You’ll co-create a
project that matters - and walk away with a tangible MVP, a trusted
team, and a roadmap for what’s next. This is more than an event. It’s
a launchpad for who you’re becoming - grounded, empowered,
and ready to ignite the future.

Come as you are. Leave as a changemaker.

AGENDA World Game Conference



Time

13:00-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30-17:45 

17:45-18:00

19:00

DAY 1 - Thursday - 2 October 2025
Orientation & Opening Day

Event

Step In & Gear Up

Welcome & Orientation

Voices of Vision: The Spark
Behind the Game

Ignite the Game

Coffee Meets Community

Global Pulse Check

World Game Projects
Introduction

Project Seeds: Find Your
Tribe, Shape Your Dream

Adventure Awaits: The
Journey Beyond the Hall

Dinner

 Details

Registration, arrival, orientation - A
warm, welcoming start

Taking you through the agenda,
logistics and safety

Keynote by Marilyn Atkinson and an
interactive team experience

Ice-breaker & speed networking

Mission-driven mingling

Erickson Global Community ice-
breaker

Small table debriefs and integration

Team forming, early visioning and
Team Coaching

Excursion briefing 

AGENDA World Game Conference



Time

07:00-08:30

08:30-09:30
(Travel)

09:30-12:30
(Activity)

12:30-13:00

13:30-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30 

16:30-17:00

17:00-18:10

18:10-18:15 

18:30-20:00

20:00-21:30

DAY 2 - Friday - 3 October 2025
Impact Day

Event

Fuel Up for Change
 
Impact in Action: Local
Hands, Global Heart

Shared Meals & Meaning

Reflections in Transit

Pause & Percolate

Catch the Fire: Insights to
Inspire

Ideas to Action: Project
Jam Session Prep

 The Gems Within

 Coming Up Next

Table Talk & Team Bonds

Fireside Echoes - Stories
That Shift Worlds

 Details

Breakfast

Travel to destination
Participate in social responsibility
excursion

Snack provided

Travel back to the hotel

Late lunch at the hotel & Coffee break

Small table debriefs and integration

Preparation for Team Coaching

Experience & Expertise Exchange

Agenda Review & Announcements

Dinner & Socializing

Real-life stories and Marilyn's wisdom



Time

07:00-07:45

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:15

09:15-10:30

10:30-11:00 

11:00-12:30

12:30-14:00 

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00 - 16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:30

18:30-21:00

DAY 3 - Saturday - 4 October 2025

Event

Morning Flow: Breathe
into Purpose

Connection Over Coffee

From Team Name to
Team Game

Ideas to Action: Project
Jam Session

Coffee with Coaches

Final Touches: From Vision
to Version 1

Refuel & Reconnect

Show The Spark: Present &
Pledge

One Last Brew

TBC

The Collective Impact
Tapestry

One Flame, Many Torches

Celebrate the Shift

 Details

Yoga

Breakfast and networking

Creating a team ritual of celebration

Co-create MVPs and Team Coaching

Break

Project finalization, commitment
circles, Team Coaching wrap-up

Lunch

Final Team Presentations

Coffee break

TBC

Celebrations

Marilyn’s World Game wrap-up

Closing Dinner & Joyful Reflection


